
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: September 18, 2024 

RFQ#:_507437, 507438, 507439, 507440  

Scope of Work: IDIQ Contract for Gas piping Restoration, Asbestos Investigation, Air Monitoring & Asbestos Abatement, 
Citywide with Borough Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

Muthiah, Manikandan NYCHA Manikandan.muthiah@nycha.nyc.gov   

Nicole German NYCHA Nicole.german@nycha.nyc.gov   

Fabio Streets NYCHA Fabio.streets@nycha.nyc.gov   

Edward Burch NYCHA Edward.burch@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Kenroy Watson Watsons's Plumbing heating & 
building services Inc 

info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 
Bianca@watsonsplumbingheating.com 

212-368-3434 MBE Certified 
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